construction to confirm the building is being built in accordance to the approved drawings.

Section III. COMPENSATION SECTION A.c:  Replace with the Following:
A.c.  The phase II Detailed Bidding, Permit and Construction Documents Phase (Scope Items A,
and B above will be developed at a fee of $21,000.00* (twenty-one thousand dollars)
*This includes an allowance of $3,000.00 for MEP Engineering depending on the Restroom Kit
selected.

Section III. COMPENSATION SECTION:  Add the Following:
A.d. Bidding and Construction Administration (Scope Item C as noted under Article II above) will be